
TEAM 

AGENCY WORK PHONE CELL PHONE e-mail Comments

* ICT3 J. Bradley Washa BLM 801.539.4246 801.558.6998 bwasha@blm.gov

ICT3(T)

* SOF Donald Fullmer AD 801.37.3738 thedonfullmer@yahoo.com Available following Doc Appt.

SOF(T)

* OSC Kevin Kutterer BLM 801-554-0288

OSC/DIVS Dusty Dern UFA 801-819-5004 ddern@ufa-slco.org

OSC/DIVS Matt Call UFA 801-824-3707 mcall@ufa-slco.org

PIOF Doug Bitton 801-696-7899 dbitton@laytoncity.org

POI(T) Sierra Hellstrom USFS 801-940-4935 srhellstrom@fs.fed.us

* PSC Dan Washington USFS 801-560-5628 dwashing@blm.gov

* PSC(T)

* LSC Keith Plagemann UFA 801-664-2781 kplagemann@ufa-slco.org

LSC(T) Robert Cruz 801-388-4828 rcruz@fs.fed.us Back-up

* FSC Karren Haslam BLM 801-386-1599 khaslam@blm.gov Available for Initial Call Out

* FSC (T)

*  TEAM Core Configuration - with 3 trainee's PHONE FAX

      801-495-7600               801-495-7671

CELL FAX EMAIL

POSITION NAME PHONE POSITION NAME PHONE

 IC ROSTER

IC NAME

NUIFC

ADDITIONAL POSITIONS

COMMAND

OPERATIONS

PLANS

LOGISTICS

FINANCE

mailto:bwasha@blm.gov
mailto:jsbushman@hotmail.com
mailto:ddern@ufa-slco.org
mailto:mcall@ufa-slco.org
mailto:dbitton@laytoncity.org
mailto:srhellstrom@fs.fed.us
mailto:dwashing@blm.gov
mailto:kplagemann@ufa-slco.org
mailto:rcruz@fs.fed.us
mailto:khaslam@blm.gov

